

PRIVATE FEE SCHEDULE as of November 1st 2023

Weekdays	Standard	Concession
Standard consultation (B)		
Practice Fee	\$91.00	\$61.40
Medicare Rebate	\$41.40	\$41.40
Patient Gap	\$49.60	\$19.80
Long consultation (C)		
Practice Fee	\$160.00	\$105.10
Medicare Rebate	\$80.10	\$80.10
Patient Gap	\$79.90	\$25.00
Extended consultation (D)		
Practice Fee	\$218.00	\$148.00
Medicare Rebate	\$118.00	\$118.00
Patient Gap	\$100.00	\$30.00

Weekends	Standard	Concession
Standard consultation (B)		
Practice Fee	\$101.00	\$71.40
Medicare Rebate	\$41.40	\$41.40
Patient Gap	\$59.60	\$30.00
Long consultation (C)		
Practice Fee	\$170.00	\$115.10
Medicare Rebate	\$80.10	\$80.10
Patient Gap	\$89.90	\$35.00
Extended consultation (D)		
Practice Fee	\$228.00	\$158.00
Medicare Rebate	\$118.00	\$118.00
Patient Gap	\$110.00	\$40.00

Clear Hear Microsuction		
Practice fee (A)	\$90.00	\$70.00
Archana Soni – Diabetes Educator	Standard	Concession
Practice fee (C)	\$135.00	\$90.00
Medicare rebate	\$58.30	\$58.30
Patient gap	\$76.70	\$31.70
After Hours Surgery Consultation		
Standard consultation (B)		
Practice fee	\$135.00	\$78.90
Medicare rebate	\$53.90	\$53.90
Patient gap	\$81.10	\$25.00
Long Consultation (C)	T	
Practice fee	\$247.00	\$122.45
Medicare rebate	\$92.45	\$92.45
Patient gap	\$154.55	\$30.00
Extended consultation (D)		
Practice fee	\$378.00	\$164.65
Medicare fee	\$129.65	\$129.65
Patient gap	\$248.35	\$35.00

	Standard	Concession
Procedures:		
All procedures will incur an instrument fee:	\$70.00	\$60.00
Iron Infusions:		
All Iron Infusions will incur an instrument fee:	\$115.00	\$70.00
Dressings:		
Small	\$25.00	20.00
Large	\$35.00	30.00
Transfer of Notes:	min \$35	Min \$35